vicon-security.com
4Four 5 MP or 8 MP sensors deliver
   an impressive 20 MP or 32 MP
   overall resolution
4Setup and reposition cameras in minutes,
   right from your computer
4Pre-defined presets deliver 180°, 270°
   and 360° views, and you can define

vicon-security.com
V2000-WIR-360
Ordering Information
Model Number Resolution Lens Environment
V2020-WIR-360 4X 2592 x 1944 pixels (20 megapixel) 4X 3.1-10 mm MFZ Indoor/Outdoor
V2032-WIR-360 4X 3840 x 2160 pixels (32 megapixel) 4X 3.6-10 mm MFZ Indoor/Outdoor
Model Number Accessories Description
V1001-WM Wall mount for the V1000/V2000 series of multi-sensor cameras
V1001-PM Pendant mount for the V1000/V2000 series of multi-sensor cameras
V2000-360-ICD In-ceiling mount for installation in a drop ceiling
V1001-ADAPT Adapter plate; used when mounting the wall mount to the V-20B-A-4 pole mount or V-24CMB-4 corner mount bracket
V-24CMB-4 Corner mounting bracket; adapter plate required
V-20B-A-4 Pole mount adapter; adapter plate required
SVFT-UPM-2 Parapet mount
SVFT-UCM-1 Ceiling Mount; for mounting to a ceiling